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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 6.5W
Voltage: 110V (60Hz)
Bulb Life: 5,000 hours

HOW THE FLYING INSECT TRAP WORKS

Flying insects are primarily attracted to the UV light and 
heat from the bulb. Once the flying insects move towards 
the source of light and heat, a high powered vacuum fan 
captures the poor flying insects into the units trapping 
cage where they dehydrate and die.

Please read over all safety instructions before using the        Outdoor Flying Insect Trap and keep for future reference.

1) Always unplug trap before moving/cleaning/emptying the trap.
2) Do not mount the unit near flammable materials such as gas or oil.
3) Setup product out of reach of children.
4) Never operate this product if it has a damaged plug, if it has been dropped in water or damaged or if the trap 
malfunctions after plugging into electrical outlet.
5) Don’t insert fingers or objects into unit while it is connected to an electrical outlet.
6) Clean insects from unit as often as possible to prevent fires.
7) Do not clean this product with water or place the trap where
it can fall into water.
8) Do not touch fan while it is in motion.
9) Plug the trap in wall receptacle only. Do not plug device into 
an extension cord.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

INSTALLATION

1) Unpack the unit and components from packaging.
2) Plug the unit directly into the walls electrical outlet.
3) For best results, place unit away from directly competing light 
sources.

SMART! For best results, plug the trap in overnight to capture 
flying insects that bug you throughout your sleep. To help save 
bulb life, only plug in trap if you see flying insects in your home.

Frequent cleaning will result in a more efficient insect trap and longer life of the unit.

1) Switch the unit off before cleaning.
2) Clean unit at least once a week.
3) Simply pull out the Trapping Drawer and place dried insects directly in garbage.
4) Place Trapping Drawer back in place.

CLEANING

ONE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

    warranties to the original purchaser that this product is free from defective materials and workmanship. This 
warranty is limited to remedy any defective part for a period of one (1) year from the date of the original purchase. Retain your 
original receipt as proof of purchase. This warranty does not apply to electrical components, nor to, in our judgement misuses or 
abuse. If this unit has been altered, no warranty is in force. 
In no case shall           be liable for any accidental, punitive, consequential or any other damages of any kind for break 
of this or any other warranty, expressed or implied.
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Veuillez lire l’ensemble des instructions de sécurité avant d’utilliser le Piège d’Intérieur pour insectes volants et conserver ce 
maneul pour référence future.

1) Toujours débrancher le piège avant de le nettoyer/le vider.
2) Ne placez pas l’appareil près de matériaux inflammables comme des sources de chaleur, de gaz, decombustibles, ni près de 
sources d’eau.
3) Placez l’appareil hors de portée des petits enfants.
4) N’utilisez jamais ce produit si sa fiche électrique est endommagée, si vous avez échappé le produit dans de l’eau ou si vo us 
l’avez endomagé, ou si le piège ne fonctionne pas correctement apès l’avoir branché dans une prise électrique
5) N’insérez pas vos doigts ou des objets dans l’appareil alors 
qu’il est branché à une prise électrique.
6) Nettoyez l’appareil des insectes morts s’y trouvant aussi 
souvent que possible afin d’empêcher tout incendie.
7) Ne nettoyez pas ce produit avec de l’eau ni ne le placez pas là 
où il risquerait de tomber dans de l’eau.
8) Ne touchez pas au ventilateur alors qu’il est en marche.
9) Branchez le piège seulement dans une prise murale. Ne 
branchez pas l’apparell dans une rallonge.

CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ

1) Déballez l’apparell et ses composants de sa boîte.
2) Branchez l’apparell directement dans une prise électrique murale.
3) Pour de meilleurs résultats, placez l’apparell loin de sources de lumière entrant directement en compétition avec celul-ci

ASTUCE! Pour meilleurs résultats, branchez le piège durant la nuit pour attraper les insectes volants qui vous dérengent pendant 
votre sommeil. Pour économiser la durée de vie de l’ampoule, branchez seulement le piège si vous voyez des insectes volants 
dans votre maison.

INSTALLATION

Un nettoyage fréquent aboutira en un piège à insectes beaucoup plus efficace et une plus longue durée de vie du produit.

1) Éteignez l’appareil avant de le nettoyer
2) Nettoyez l’appareil au moins une fois par semaine.
3) Retirez simplement le tiroir de piégeage, et jetez les insectes séchés à la poubelle.
4) Remplacez le tiroir de piégeage

NETTOYAGE

COMMENT FONCTIONNE LE PIÈGE D’INTÉRIEUR POUR INSECTES VOLANTS

Cette garantie, d’un (1) an à partir de la date d’achat de ce produit, est valide seulement pour l’utilsateur/l’acheteur premier de ce 
produit.   garantit ses produits libre de défectousités dans les matériaux et dans la fabrication. Cette garantie ne 
couvre pas non plus les problèmes découlant de l’usure normale. Pour le service de garantie, veuillez communiquer avec notre 
service à la clientèle au 1-800-265-8847. Veuillez indiquer la nature du problème. Seu        peut réaliser le service ou 
l’entretien relié à la présente Garantie. NE PAS retourner les produits à            sans nous contracter avant tout. Les envois 
contre remboursement seront refusés.            à sa seule discrétion, remplacera la produit, le(s) pièce(s) défectueuse(s), et 
vous renverra la tout.
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ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PRODUCTO
Potencia: 6.5W
Voltaje: 110 V (60 Hz)
Duración de la bombilla: 5.000 horas

COMO LAS OBRAS INSECTO VOLADOR TRAP

Los insectos voladores son atraídos sobre todo a la luz 
UV y el calor de la bombilla. Una vez que los insectos 
voladores se mueven hacia la fuente de luz y calor, un 
ventilador de alta potencia de vacío captura los insectos 
voladores pobres en las unidades atrapando jaula donde 
se deshidratan y mueren.

Por favor, lea todas las instrucciones de seguridad antes de utilizar la trampa Greenstrike al aire libre del vuelo de insectos y 
conservar para futuras referencias.

) Siempre desenchufe la trampa antes de mover / limpieza / vaciado de la trampa.
2) No instale la unidad cerca de materiales inflamables, como el gas o el petróleo.
3) Configuración del producto fuera del alcance de los niños.
4) Nunca opere este producto si tiene un enchufe dañado, si se ha caído en agua o dañado o si la trampa
mal funcionamiento después de conectar en el contacto eléctrico.
5) No introduzca los dedos u objetos en la unidad mientras está conectada a una toma eléctrica.
6) Limpiar los insectos de la unidad tan a menudo como sea posible para evitar incendios.
7) No limpie este producto con agua o colocar la trampa, donde
que pueda caer al agua.
8) No toque el ventilador mientras está en movimiento.
9) Enchufe la trampa en un solo enchufe de pared. No enchufe dispositivo en
un cable de extensión.

INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD IMPORTANTES

INSTALACIÓN

1) Desembale la unidad y los componentes del embalaje.
2) Conecte la unidad directamente en las paredes de salida 
eléctrica.
3) Para obtener los mejores resultados, coloque la unidad lejos de 
la competencia directa fuentes de luz.

INTELIGENTE! Para obtener los mejores resultados, conecte la 
trampa en la noche para capturar insectos voladores que se 
insecto a través de su sueño. Para ayudar a salvar la vida del 

La limpieza frecuente resultará en una trampa para insectos más eficiente y una vida más larga de la unidad.

1) Apague el aparato antes de limpiarlo.
2) Limpiar la unidad al menos una vez a la semana.
3) Simplemente tire de la interceptación del cajón y colocar los insectos secos directamente en la basura.
4) Coloque el reventado del cajón en su lugar.

LIMPIEZA

GARANTÍA LIMITADA DE UN AÑO

Garantiza al comprador original que este producto está libre de defectos de materiales y mano de obra. Esta garantía se limita a 
reparar cualquier pieza defectuosa por un período de un (1) año desde la fecha de la compra original. Conserve su recibo 
original como prueba de compra. Esta garantía no se aplica a los componentes eléctricos, ni, en nuestros malos usos de juicio 
o abuso. Si esta unidad ha sido alterado, no hay garantía está en vigor.
En ningún caso se Greenstrike será responsable por cualquier accidentales, punitivos, consecuentes o cualquier otro daño de 
cualquier tipo de ruptura de esta o cualquier otra garantía, expresa o implícita.

Interior
Volar trampa para insectos
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